Parker Hyferset
Hydraulic Presetting Tool
Bulletin 4393-B1
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, OH
Bulletin 4393-B1 Hyferset Hydraulic Presetting Tool

28 L 5,60
Table 4 — Presetting
Pressures for Steel and
Stainless Steel EO-2 Fittings1,2
Tube O.D.
Size
(mm)
Part No.
Nut Die
Body Die
L-Series
Body Die
S-Series
6 910291-6 mm 910290-6L 910289-6S
8 910291-8 mm 910290-8L 910289-8S
10 910291-10 mm 910290-10L 910289-10S
12 910291-12 mm 910290-12L 910289-12S
14 910291-14 mm 910289-14S
15 910291-15 mm 910290-15L
16 910291-16 mm 910289-16S
18 910291-18 mm 910290-18L
20 910291-20 mm 910289-20S
22 910291-22 mm 910290-22L
25 910291-25 mm 910289-25S
28 910291-28 mm 910290-28L
Table 1 — Body Dies and Nut Dies for EO and EO-2 Fittings
Pre-Setting Pressures (psi) for
Stainless Steel EO Fittings 1), 2)
Tube